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210 RP15-0044Wilmot 

Township-Cheboygan County

Wilmot Township 

Roadside park

Cheboygan $45,000.00 $45,000.00

205 RP15-0077Banks Township-Antrim 

County

Banks Township 

Park Improvements

Antrim $44,400.00 $89,400.00

185 RP15-0003City of Swartz 

Creek-Genesee County

Elms Park 

Community 

Renovation Project

Genesee $45,000.00 $134,400.00

180 RP15-0041Marquette Charter 

Township-Marquette County

Lions Field 

Recreation Area 

Barrier-free Trail 

Project

Marquette $45,000.00 $179,400.00

180 RP15-0079City of 

Manistique-Schoolcraft 

County

2015 Baseball Field 

Project

Schoolcraft $45,000.00 $224,400.00

175 RP15-0015City of South Haven-Van 

Buren County

Black River Park 

Restroom 

Renovation

Van Buren $37,500.00 $261,900.00

175 RP15-0042Suttons Bay 

Township-Leelanau County

Multi-use Covered 

Pavilion

Leelanau $45,000.00 $306,900.00

175 RP15-0063L'Anse Township-Baraga 

County

Electrical 

Improvements at 

L'Anse Township 

Park

Baraga $45,000.00 $351,900.00

170 RP15-0050Calumet Charter 

Township-Houghton County

Phase 2 Hockey 

boards and glass 

replacement

Houghton $45,000.00 $396,900.00

170 RP15-0065Village of Sparta-Kent 

County

Rogers Park Splash 

Pad

Kent $45,000.00 $441,900.00

170 RP15-0069Village of 

Ontonagon-Ontonagon 

County

Ontonagon Rec 

Building Lighting 

Renovation

Ontonagon $42,900.00 $484,800.00

170 RP15-0080Powell Township-Marquette 

County

Burn's Landing 

Development

Marquette $45,000.00 $529,800.00

165 RP15-0005City of East 

Jordan-Charlevoix County

Community Ice 

Skating Rink

Charlevoix $10,000.00 $539,800.00

165 RP15-0018City of Detroit-Wayne County Howarth Playground 

Improvement Project

Wayne $45,000.00 $584,800.00
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165 RP15-0023City of Marquette-Marquette 

County

Tourist Park 

Day-Use Playground

Marquette $45,000.00 $629,800.00

165 RP15-0057City of South Haven-Van 

Buren County

Bicycle Pump Track Van Buren $42,800.00 $672,600.00

165 RP15-0064City of Traverse City-Grand 

Traverse County

Clancy Park 

Improvements

Grand Traverse $45,000.00 $717,600.00

165 RP15-0072City of Boyne 

City-Charlevoix County

Ridge Run Dog Park 

Fitness Trail

Charlevoix $10,400.00 $728,000.00

165 RP15-0091Delta County-Delta County Equestrian Center 

Improvement - 

Speed Barn 

Renovation

Delta $45,000.00 $773,000.00

160 RP15-0008City of Ludington-Mason 

County

Ludington Mini-Golf 

Course

Mason $45,000.00 $818,000.00

160 RP15-0012City of Hudsonville-Ottawa 

County

Hughes Park 

Bathroom 

Renovation

Ottawa $45,000.00 $863,000.00

160 RP15-0084Genesee County-Genesee 

County

Bluebell Beach Park 

- Barrier Free Beach 

Access

Genesee $45,000.00 $908,000.00

160 RP15-0087Village of Nashville-Barry 

County

Putnam Park 

Improvements

Barry $45,000.00 $953,000.00

155 RP15-0019Sanilac County-Sanilac 

County

Handicapped 

Accessible 

Playground 

Equipment Project

Sanilac $45,000.00 $998,000.00

155 RP15-0030Village of Newberry-Luce 

County

Atlas Park 

Renovation

Luce $45,000.00 $1,043,000.00

150 RP15-0011Village of Constantine-St. 

Joseph County

Well Field Little 

League Park 

Upgrade Project

St. Joseph $20,900.00 $1,063,900.00

150 RP15-0027City of Whittemore-Iosco 

County

Whittemore Railroad 

Memorial Park

Iosco $45,000.00 $1,108,900.00

150 RP15-0062Village of L'Anse-Baraga 

County

Splash Park 

Improvements

Baraga $45,000.00 $1,153,900.00

150 RP15-0066Waterford Township-Oakland 

County

Clinton River 

Riverwalk Phase 4

Oakland $45,000.00 $1,198,900.00
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150 RP15-0075Golden Township-Oceana 

County

Golden Township 

Park Phase 1 

Recreational 

Improvements

Oceana $45,000.00 $1,243,900.00

150 RP15-0098City of Harrison-Clare County Town Square Band 

Shell

Clare $45,000.00 $1,288,900.00

150 RP15-0099City of Harrison-Clare County Splash Pad Town 

Square

Clare $45,000.00 $1,333,900.00

150 RP15-0100City of Harrison-Clare County Ice Rink Town 

Square

Clare $16,500.00 $1,350,400.00

145 RP15-0040Iron Ore Heritage Recreation 

Authority -Marquette County

Iron Ore Heritage 

Trail head Amenities

Marquette $16,800.00 $1,367,200.00

145 RP15-0070City of Ionia-Ionia County Shattuck Park Ionia $43,000.00 $1,410,200.00

145 RP15-0096City of Grand Haven-Ottawa 

County

Bolt Park Climbing 

Net

Ottawa $25,000.00 $1,435,200.00

140 RP15-0043City of Charlotte-Eaton 

County

Charlotte Area 

Recreation Complex 

Development Project

Eaton $45,000.00 $1,480,200.00

140 RP15-0089Marquette County-Marquette 

County

Iron Belle/North 

Country Trail Project

Marquette $45,000.00 $1,525,200.00

135 RP15-0101Chikaming Township-Berrien 

County

Harbert Community 

Park

Berrien $21,400.00 $1,546,600.00

130 RP15-0020Sanilac County-Sanilac 

County

Lexington Park 

Accessible 

Playground 

Equipment Project

Sanilac $45,000.00 $1,591,600.00

130 RP15-0052Village of Shelby-Oceana 

County

Getty Park 

Rehabilitation 

Project B

Oceana $45,000.00 $1,636,600.00

120 RP15-0058Delhi Charter Township 

-Ingham County

Kiwanis Park 

Restroom Building 

Ammenities

Ingham $34,500.00 $1,671,100.00

120 RP15-0085City of Keego 

Harbor-Oakland County

Accessible Routes 

at Multiple Parks

Oakland $9,000.00 $1,680,100.00

115 RP15-0086Bear Creek Township-Emmet 

County

Spring Lake Park 

Accessible Trail and 

Fishing Platforms

Emmet $45,000.00 $1,725,100.00
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115 RP15-0090Berrien County-Berrien 

County

Madeline Bertrand 

County Park 

Entrance

Berrien $45,000.00 $1,770,100.00

Request Total:No. of Applications: $1,770,100.0045
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